8:47 pm Wed 17 Dec, 25 APS VFB Hosted Games MILNE Page 1
Date Start Event Name Location Status
Thu 08/19/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ VHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 08/20/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Organ Mountain @ AHS Milne Stadium Active
Thu 0817612624 7.00pr—_ | Football VarSIy-HHS-@AHS— | Milne Stadum—— Ca

Fri 08/27/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Piedra Vista @ VHS Milne Stadium Active
Thu 09/02/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 09/03/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Farmington @ HHS Milne Stadium Active
Sat 09/04/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X @ VHS Milne Stadium Active
Thu 09/09/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: DNHS @ RGHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHA @ VHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium Active
Fri 09/17/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ AHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 007171202+ 70 pr—_ | Footbal Vasy-MHS-@AHS—— | Mine ota Ca
Fri 09/24/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: EHS @ AHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium Active
Sat 09/25/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Portales @ RGHS Milne Stadium Active
Thu 09/30/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: MHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 10/01/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Los Lunas @ HHS Milne Stadium Active
Sat 10/02/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Belen @ VHS Milne Stadium Active
Thu 10/07/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ AHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 10/08/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VHS @ HHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 10/15/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Los Lunas @ VHS Milne Stadium Active
Sat 10/16/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: HHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 10/22/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VHS @ RGHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium Active
Thu 10/28/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Clovis @ EHS Milne Stadium Active
Fri 10/29/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VHS @ DNHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium Active
Sat 10/30/2021 12:00 pm Football, Varsity: RGHS @ HHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium Active




